Termék
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2031/B MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D250917
D251029
D251126
D251223
D260218
D260429
D260624
D260819
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név

2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkoétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkoétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/B Magyar Allamkoétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkoétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
D250917

D251029

D251126

D251223

D260218

D260429

D260624

D260819

REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000407317
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000406624
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000525175
HU0000525118
HU0000525191
HU0000525126
HU0000525142
HU0000525167
HU0000525183
HU0000525209
XS1887498282
X$2161992198
XS52558594391
X52259191273
XS2161992511
X$2680932907

Max mennyiség
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999

Eladasi hozam %
5,65
5,59
5,52
5,44
5,68
5,74

5,87
5,83
5,9

5,99
6,17
6,17
6,33

6,26

6,4
6,48
6,55
6,67
6,79
6,84

5,3
5,3
5,3
5,3
5,3

Vételi hozam %
7
6,69
6,62
6,54
6,78
6,84

6,97
6,93
7

7,09
7,27
7,27
7,43

7,36

7,5
7,58
7,65
7,77
7,89
7,99

N NN NN N NN

3,6189
3,1867
3,0696
4,0417
4,4726
4,9243

Netto eladasi arfolyam %
98,9361
96,4979
97,5352
96,3224

104,0633
94,5832
101,05
102,435
96,8924
87,284
101,2
87,4646
85,4307
102,6778
91,0286
101,1
90,5376
75,5257
72,2653
103,233
68,4984
64,1295
66,0548

98,3636
97,5583
96,5873
95,8242
95,0731

Netto vételi arfolyam %
98,6383
95,202
96,888
95,3439
102,8463
92,5321
99,65
99,3707
94,4433
84,0803
99,8
83,3522
80,6292
97,4433
85,3832
99,7
85,1975
70,2864
66,6233
95,4931
61,5378
56,885
56,9779
99,6899
98,8848
98,3553
97,85
96,8002
95,5414
94,5577
93,594
99,673
98,6806
102,7272
83,6437
83,9084
102,9271

Brutto eladasi arfolyam %
99,7005
98,4041
98,0777
96,3471

112,2619
97,1229
101,7903
108,2418
98,8897
87,8374
101,3806
87,555
88,2266
105,2299
94,6854
101,2264
91,7335
76,3517
72,703
109,2166
71,0381
65,1898
67,4356

98,3636
97,5583
96,5873
95,8242
95,0731

Bruttod vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
99,4027 2025.11.26
97,1082 2026.12.22
97,4305 2026.04.22
95,3686 2026.08.26

111,0449 2026.10.21
95,0718 2027.10.27

100,3903 2027.04.22

105,1775 2028.10.22
96,4406 2028.03.23
84,6337 2029.05.23
99,9806 2029.08.22
83,4426 2030.08.21
83,4251 2031.10.22
99,9954 2031.07.23

89,04 2032.11.24
99,8264 2032.08.25
86,3934 2032.05.27
71,1124 2033.04.20

67,061 2034.06.22

101,4767 2035.10.24
64,0775 2038.10.27
57,9453 2041.04.25
58,3587 2051.04.28
99,6899 2025.09.17
98,8848 2025.10.29
98,3553 2025.11.26

97,85 2025.12.23
96,8002 2026.02.18
95,5414 2026.04.29
94,5577 2026.06.24

93,594 2026.08.19
100,7483 2025.10.22
99,069 2026.04.28

105,3436 2027.02.22
84,0369 2030.11.18
84,4694 2032.04.28

108,1401 2033.09.12

2025.09.01.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Classification: GENERAL



